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Delbriicker Str. 29, 59590 Geseke
T 02942 /55 11 info@tc-geseke.de

Hallenadresse
Delbriicker StralBe 29, 59590 Geseke
T 02942 5511

Sportwart/in
Droge, Iris
T 01711752624 irisdroege1976@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Cdllen, Alexandra
T 0160 97927410 alexandra.coellen@yahoo.de
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MF: Stefan Lammert

m 015201687019; stefanlammert@mac.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kuitkowski, Sven
Bicker, Wilfried
Droge, Achim
Kayser, Thomas
Gellhaus, Patrick
Kemper, Dennis
Lammert, Stefan
Kramer, Niels
Kldppel, Thomas
Witte, Stephan
Remberg, Andreas
Fischer, Bjorn

Van der Velden, Niels
Goke, Manuel
Tomeit, Stefan
Cramer, Markus
Penner, Paul
Brexel, Michael
Brautmeier, Robert
Tuschen, Tobias
Grone, Alexander
Tewes, Jan-Christoph

ID-Nr.

17601944
18000901
17800316
16801325
19007113
17500689
17800299
18501772
17160901
18208130
18500868
18252806
17800408
18653760
17656156
17503492
18655864
18308127
18255949
18101190
18400737
18601998

LK
LK9,1
LK12,3
LK12,9
LK12,9
LK13,1
LK13,7
LK14,7
LK15,6
LK15,7
LK18,7
LK19,2
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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